BfI: mm
SMERY | swssss-2 SW988S-2 SW888NDS-2 | SW988NDS-2
H1 750 750 735 735
H2 2,725 2,725 2,710 2,710
H3 3,190 3,190 3,175 3,175
w1 2,000 2,130 2,000 2,130
w2 2,245 2,325 2,245 2,325
L 5,100 5,100 5,100 5,100
L1 3,540 3,540 3,540 3,540
. | e L2 780 780 780 780
e —_— K 335 335 320 320
D 1,400 1,400 1,370 1,370
= SW888s-2 SW988S-2 SW888NDS-2 SW988NDS-2
o TRAR=UEE TRHAUEE TRARUEE TRARUEE
R e 13,245 kg 13,720 kg 13,590 kg 14,015 kg
BISNECTTE 6,360 kg 6,585 kg 6,530 kg 6,730 kg
[ESNETTE 6,315 kg 6,565 kg 6,490 kg 6,710 kg
KEE () 0-10 km/h
IRIE X/ S 0RE/1R%) 0.33/0.55 mm 0.35/0.60 mm 0.55/0.60 mm 0.54/0.56 mm
{FEHRER ire 183 < e e | 0.55mm st 0.54 mm
IRENSER BN 41.7 Hz 2 kN T 46.7 Hz 138 kN 46.7 Hz 138 kN
ERIERT 50.0 Hz 152 kN 171 kN AT 0.60 mm AT 0.56 mm
IRESR IR [41.7 Hz 106 kN 119 kN 46.7 Hz 172 kN 46.7 Hz 172 kN

BABSE (EIR/ER)

312/310 N/cm

303/302 N/cm

320/318 N/cm

310/309 N/cm

BRAE (F1%//E%)

1,127/1,125 N/cm

1,129/1,129 N/cm

1,010/1,008 N/cm

958/957 N/cm

BNEEZSEZ (5M) 6.3m 6.4 m 6.3 m 64m
Tesgae 28% (15°) 27% (15°) 28% (15°) 27% (15°)
BEI, FEREBER

=) F45

it Ll Ké

BETh =R 108 kW/2,200min*

Bt 12V

AMERS (mm)

SRS 5,100x2,245x3,190 | 5,100x2,325x3,190 5,100x2,245x3,175 5,100x2,325x3,175
RIS E04HER 3,540 3,540 3,540 3,540
RESE 335 335 320 320
IRZIEE () 750 750 735 735
RIEEE 2,000 2,130 2,000 2,130
W ERXEE 1,400x22 1,400x22 1,370x21 1,370x21
KRR E 292 F

EEig R EIREN

Fans =

EBEEE RE

Z20NE BER +Hm (BEK)

EERE Ml (Z8R)

BIfEAHE =R RIE

BIfSNES IXEh +HREN e+ IREN/IRS

RIRZEZR "EH BRI EETERIR

iFKA SER

KESE 450 FF x 2
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